T | A 9212 1L N A

SPARE PARTS LIST

Productiontrom: 17 / 93




i | No-fzcode:
|| 436198 | Rim support N[ Code: [. 70 “Descuplion
2 | 439201 | Front 1d ~5 1315522 | Lube buckel support -
3 | 422019 | Mount/Demount foot 6 | 344879 | Support bracket
4 343996 | Qo 7 423405 | Lube bucket




110

18— .

1z

= Code

440276

Adustiment knob with screw

240267

Arm rotation pin

423765

Vertical amm spring 48.4x410x3.2

440278

Vertical locking plote

440279

Locking arm

440280

Piate

Locking orm plate

gl 5l sl 5|5 2| &l

423907

Knob

5

41735]

Hande

440284

Lock pawe

440285

Cover

428681

115 | 226477 | T.A. mount/demount head

116 | 424275 | Steel washer @10.25x33x4

117 | 242827 | Vertical arm + T.A. mount/dem. head

118 3‘27729 Vertical arm

119 | 240275 | Swing arm

120 | 322738 | Roller for T.A. mount/demount head
9101 | 241508 | Manomeler assembly including:

121 | 434818 | Manometer @40 12BAR-PS! 1/8°

12 | 435077 | Vaive

123 | 444514 | Connection M/F 3/8° 2520




307

308
N

314

Steel washer (D35x12.5x3)

Range

315

Bushing

241119

Tumntable cytinder

316

Sctew (M12x73 10K)

323792

Flange hub

ki

Chucking gripper (187

9162

An (@12

318

Washer (D 16.25x20x2)

341108

Tuntable

3l

341600

Rubber bumper (187

600025

Snop ring (7435 @12)

601281

Screw (5739 8G BR M8x14)

435285

Tubeless tyre Infiction nozzie

241510

Short siding support

24117

Siding support

441598

Afling (6521 174 10)

242004

Turntable support

414842

90° fitting (6/4-1/4")

442008

T frting (6410-103/8)

417408

RMting (6/4-1/87)

241987

Swivel fifting

240122

Seal kit for @95 cyinder

600328

Screw (5931 8G BR M18x20)

223785

Connecting rod

6012167

Screw (5740 10K BR M16x).5x35)

sl 5| 6] ol 6] ] o 8

330824

Waosher (D 16.5x42x10)




-Desciiption :No.: | Code

Pedal assembly Including: 214 | 428682 | Swilch confrol lever
D1 | 325029 | Reverser pedal 215 | 325050 | Spacer
28 | 325019 | Spring lea! 216 | 429009 | Connecting rod
24 | 425020 | Com 217 | 334758 | Switch bracket
X5 | 325018 | racket 218 | 228473 | Foot vaive
2% | 425014 | Connecling 1od 219 | 600411 | Screw (1/2 MéxS0)
27 | 419888 | Washer 08.4x15 20 | 600641 | Sciew (D2.9x9.5)
208 | 309358 | Washer Bx16.5x0.5 21 | 600312 | Screw (Méx25)
27 | 325583 | Pedal assembly pin Z2 | 600211 | Washer (6592 B6.4x12.5)
210 | 410628 | Spring 14x94x2 223 | 601022 | Hex. nut M&
211 | 404283 | Switch orm 24 | 600366 | Screw (Mb6x40)
212 | 325031 | Tumtcble pedal 25 | 601137 | Hex. nut (M8)
213 | 325032 | Bead-breaker pedal 26 | 600025 | Snap ring (D12)




783 —t

751
Mo [ Code |- scription
08 | 701683 | Risan hose @8x1 (M) ode criptior
D10 | 701875 | Risan hose @ 10x1 (M) 762 | 419140 | Aing (M 10/81/d)
9702 | 270526 | Ak pedal assembly Including: 765 | 422682 | MuMfier (1/87)
70 | 319135 | Ar motor 768 | 415860 | hree-way fitting
751 | 319076 | Drving putley 769 | 600411 | Screw (MéxSQ)
752 | 600801 | Screw (Méxd) 770 | 229CS9 | A pedal assembly voive
753 | 425238 | Toothed beit (240 L.100) 771 | 801022 | Hex. nut (Mé)
754 | 319073 | Diven pulley 772 | 229957 | Ar motor pedal
755 | 600363 | Screw (Mox25) 773 | 600366 | Screw (M6x40)
7S5 | 400211 | Washer (26.4x12.5) 774 | 329058 | Reverser pedal stop plate
757 | 422288 | Lockmut (M&) 775 | 331381 | Valve control connecting rod
758 | 418350 | 9O* fAtting (10/8-1/8") 776 | 428682 | Switch control spring
79 | 419142 | Conical nipple (1/47) 777 | 600291 | Screw (Mdax20)
760 | 419141 | Exhous! vaive 778 | 601018 | Hex. nut (M4)




¢ i DOSCHPNON . ooiivve L |

Bead-breaker assembly blade including:

Blode

Bead-brecking assembly J‘

iCode  [oa vtz Deserplion: & oo T
238212 | Sea! kit for bead-breaking cyindet
424006 | Bush

323901

Washer ©8.25x40x3 o

424364

Soring 23x67x3

323902

Swivel pin

323903

Bead-brecker arm fulcrum pin

324008

Blode pin

231706

Beod-breaking cylinder including:

Spiit washer DIN 137/8 @12

418350

90° fitting

422255

Lock nut TRISTOP M12

A EEBEREEE

325561

Washer ©24x29.8x0.5

402177

Honde

434031

g

Screw




=

Geobox sedl kit

Gearbox Including:

Key 6604 Abx6x 18

Bearing 6010 S0x80x16

-| Taper roller bearing 30204 20x47x15.25

EECEEE:

Pin 6344 A8x20




701684

EE

316198 | Hose ring nut @8

701683 | Riison hose @8x1 (m.) 316199 | Hose ring nut @6

8
o

|

701875 | Rison hose @ 10x1 (m.)

8| & 8|

339209 [ 90° fifing M14x] F

COdO wf s i ,‘.?'Ergz.fs':‘ﬁ.:;.;3'52;’:5.; D“CHDHOO R Y




MNo._|-Code | Description 2

9950 | 235572 | 110V Single Phase elecinc syslem ncis

1001 | 435343 | Switch

1002 | 230709 | Neoprene power network cord o | -Code:: Description::
1003 | 225419 | Connecling cord 9950 2.15202 -Phase elechic sfxlcm Including:
1004 | 225051 | Giound wir@ connection 1001 | 421523 | Switch

1005 | 430750 | Concenser cop 1002 | 238518 | Connecting coid

1006 | 430713 | Condenser AOMF 450VL 1003 | 239203 | Connecting cord

1007 | 430770 | Resistance 330Kohm 1W 1004 | 225051 | Giound wire connection
9950 | 235573 | 220V Single Phase electic system Incl.: 431740 | 220V Single Phase motor
1001 | 421523 | Switch 430666 | 118V Single Phase motor
1002 | 235520 | Connecting cord 1008 1355 T 380V 3-phase motor

1003 | 225419 | Connecting coid 426793 | 440V 3-phase motor

1004 | 225051 | Giound wire conneclion 1009 | 426352 | V belt A2S

1005 | 414850 | Condenser cop 1010 | 325274 | Duc! puley

1008 | 425504 | Condenser 30MF 1011 | 432085 | Switch guord

1007 | 417794 | Resislance 330Kohm W 1012 | 430991 | Switch guaord id




Description

2354463

Vaive

338576

Spacer ES517 1/4°

438672

Fiting 1/4° |

4384673

Q0 fitting 1/4°

338684

Soring block

338685

Pin

434921

Kingston vatve 1/4° + nut

:Code | :

o Desenption i

238708

Pedcl

701684

Rilson hose @ox| (m.)

341042

Pedoal support

98| 5

701683

Riisan hose @8x1 (m.)

37704

Fitting

Q
=}

1

701875

Rison hose @10x1 (m.)

339425

Hose @1 6 @F 14 L.1600

241124

KPM valve assembly

437720

Skop

1156

Hose 16x23 L.685

403751

shap

343626

Hose NL 1BATM 25x37 L.500

234176

BAR pressure gauge box including:

236366

BAR-PSI pressure gauge box Iincluding:

414509

Strop

235443

Vaive

239003

Inflating assembly + pedal including:

8|3 5 8 8 88

34769

Valve support

434175

BAR pressure gouge @80 1/4° Gaos

BAR-PSI pressure gouge @80 1/4° Gas

235462

infloting hose




=H A 9212 T

Fig.M - 09 /93

Filter assembly

Coce.

SR A3 1 Descnomn_- S e e

335698

Fiter Axng bracket

418529

Aing 1/4™-1/a"

433873

Tamng M 174"

Bl el el 8l z

.| 438673

Arting M 8/6°-1/a"

g

Fliter + lube inclucing:

439376

Rler cup

gl 8

439377

Lencarer cup

0 A 9212 T

Fig. N - 09 /93

Accesssories

406591

Tyre lover

Oplional accessories:

235745

8°-18° wheel odapter

228563

Maotorcycle mount/demount head

1101

1102

vt

1104

Motorcycle fyre bead-breaker

1108

15°-22° motoicycle wheel adapter

10

Motarcycle chucking gripper

1107

Mount/demount head nsert kit

Bead prassing pllets

1o

Crucling gripper guard kit




